
2016 - 2017 - Softball
SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

DEANZA DIVISION

Teams:  Homestead, Los Altos, Los Gatos, Monta Vista, Mountain View, Santa Clara, Wilcox

Thursday, March 16 Tuesday, March 21 Thursday, March 23
Bye - Wilcox Bye - Homestead Bye - Mtn. View
Homestead @ Santa Clara Mtn. View @ Wilcox Monta Vista @ Homestead
Los Gatos @ Mtn. View Santa Clara @ Monta Vista Wilcox @ Los Altos
Monta Vista @ Los Altos Los Altos @ Los Gatos Los Gatos @ Santa Clara

Tuesday, March 28 Thursday, March 30 Thursday, April 6
Bye - Monta Vista Bye - Los Altos Bye - Los Gatos
Los Altos @ Mtn. View Los Gatos @ Monta Vista Santa Clara @ Los Altos
Homestead @ Los Gatos Mtn. View @ Santa Clara Monta Vista @ Wilcox
Santa Clara @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Homestead Homestead @ Mtn. View

Tuesday, April 18 Thursday, April 20 Tuesday, April 25
Bye - Santa Clara Bye - Homestead Bye - Mtn. View
Wilcox @ Los Gatos Wilcox @ Mtn. View Homestead @ Monta Vista
Los Altos @ Homestead Monta Vista @ Santa Clara Los Altos @ Wilcox
Mtn. View @ Monta Vista Los Gatos @ Los Altos Santa Clara @ Los Gatos

Thursday, April 27 Tuesday, May 2 Thursday, May 4
Bye - Monta Vista Bye - Los Altos Bye - Los Gatos
Mtn. View @ Los Altos Monta Vista @ Los Gatos Los Altos @ Santa Clara
Los Gatos @ Homestead Santa Clara @ Mtn. View Wilcox @ Monta Vista
Wilcox @ Santa Clara Homestead @ Wilcox Mtn. View @ Homestead

Tuesday, May 9 Thursday, May 11
Bye - Santa Clara Bye - Wilcox
Los Gatos @ Wilcox Santa Clara @ Homestead
Homestead @ Los Altos Mtn. View @ Los Gatos
Monta Vista @ Mtn. View Los Altos @ Monta Vista

Game Limit 27 Games + 2 Scrimmages
Start Practice Jan 30
Pre League Meeting Jan 23 4:00pm @ Los Altos HS Library
First Contact Allowed Feb 20
Last SCVAL Event Allowed May 11
C.C.S Seeding Meeting May 14
First C.C.S Event May 17
Post League Meeting May 12 4:00pm @ Los Altos HS
Last C.C.S Event May 27
Playing Days Tuesday & Thursday
Starting Times: 4:00pm
Chairpersons: Steve Allemandi (Homestead) - DA / Stacey Benzing (Lynbrook) - EC
A.D. Liaisons: Kim Cave (Los Altos) AD   (650) 960-8857
SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS (408) 920-5354 FAX (408) 920-5244
C.C.S. (408) 224-2994 FAX (408) 224-0476
Peninsula Sports (Officials) (831) 375-3301 FAX (831) 375-4029
SCVAL Web site www.scval.com


